BEVERAGES

SPARKLING
Prosecco
Champagne

WHITE WINE
House White

RED WINE
House Red

ROSE WINE
House Rose

BOOZY ESSENTIALS
5 Beers & Snacks

FIZZ & FIX
5 Cans of Soda & Snack

(Coca - Cola, Fanta, Sprite)

£35.00
£55.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£25.00

Disclaimer: St Giles London Hotel is entitled to modify, substitute, improve or discontinue any of its products at its sole discretion and without notice.

LOVE & LUXURY PACKAGES WITH COMPLIMENTARY GREETING CARD

SWEET ROMANCE
Champagne, Chocolates, Rose Petals

SPARKLING MOMENTS
Prosecco, Chocolates, Rose Petals

BASKET OF LOVE
Fruit Basket, Chocolates, Rose Petals

SKY HIGH SWEETNESS
5 Helium Balloons & Chocolates

CHOCO DELIGHT
A Box of Chocolates

JOY IN THE AIR
5 Helium Balloons & Banner

BLOOMING BLISS
Seasonal Bouquet

St.GILES®

HOTELS

To make a request from our special menu, please email amenities@stgiles.com at least 48 hours in advance.

Additionally, please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances before placing your order.

£75.00

£55.00

£45.00

£35.00

£20.00

£18.00

From £40.00



