

Enhance Nour Stay

BEVERAGES

SPARKLING Prosecco Champagne	£35.00 £55.00
WHITE WINE House White	£30.00
RED WINE House Red	£30.00
ROSE WINE House Rose	£30.00
BOOZY ESSENTIALS 5 Beers & Snacks	£30.00
FIZZ & FIX 5 Cans of Soda & Snack (Coca - Cola, Fanta, Sprite)	£25.00

LOVE & LUXURY PACKAGES WITH COMPLIMENTARY GREETING CARD

SWEET ROMANCE Champagne, Chocolates, Rose Petals	£75.00
SPARKLING MOMENTS Prosecco, Chocolates, Rose Petals	£55.00
BASKET OF LOVE Fruit Basket, Chocolates, Rose Petals	£45.00
SKY HIGH SWEETNESS 5 Helium Balloons & Chocolates	£35.00
CHOCO DELIGHT A Box of Chocolates	£20.00
JOY IN THE AIR 5 Helium Balloons & Banner	£18.00
BLOOMING BLISS Seasonal Bouquet	From £40.00



Seasonal Bouquet

To make a request from our special menu, please email amenities@stgiles.com at least 48 hours in advance. Additionally, please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances before placing your order.